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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 29 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
8/28/2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U Otrila 1:11.21 521
2. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 KN Prishtina 1:12.89 486
3. HOXHA, Adora 09 KN Step 1:17.46 405
4. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Prishtina 1:17.51 404
5. ABAZI, Parga 13 KN Step 1:19.11 380
6. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 KN Prishtina 1:19.70 372
7. IBRAHIMI, Esma 09 KN Step 1:21.89 343
8. GERGURI, Amira 10 KN Ilirida 1:24.78 309
9. IMERI, Arbana 12 KN Dielli 1:25.25 304

10. KASTRATI, Riga 11 KN Step 1:26.22 293
11. ABAZI, Erda 09 KN Prishtina 1:26.75 288
12. PLLANA, Ana 12 KN Step 1:27.01 286
13. ADEMI, Unika 11 KN Step 1:28.05 276
14. ADEMI, Bora 15 KN Step 1:33.95 227
15. BRYMA, Ema 14 KN Aloha 1:43.83 168
16. MEHMETI, Areja 13 KN Dielli 1:44.92 163
17. DRAGAJ, Lirika 13 KN Onix 2:04.84 96

16 - 17 years

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U Otrila 1:11.21 521
2. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 KN Prishtina 1:12.89 486
3. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Prishtina 1:17.51 404
4. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 KN Prishtina 1:19.70 372

14 - 15 years

1. HOXHA, Adora 09 KN Step 1:17.46 405
2. IBRAHIMI, Esma 09 KN Step 1:21.89 343
3. GERGURI, Amira 10 KN Ilirida 1:24.78 309
4. ABAZI, Erda 09 KN Prishtina 1:26.75 288

12 - 13 years

1. IMERI, Arbana 12 KN Dielli 1:25.25 304
2. KASTRATI, Riga 11 KN Step 1:26.22 293
3. PLLANA, Ana 12 KN Step 1:27.01 286
4. ADEMI, Unika 11 KN Step 1:28.05 276

10 - 11 years

1. ABAZI, Parga 13 KN Step 1:19.11 380
2. BRYMA, Ema 14 KN Aloha 1:43.83 168
3. MEHMETI, Areja 13 KN Dielli 1:44.92 163
4. DRAGAJ, Lirika 13 KN Onix 2:04.84 96


